Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—February 2014 www.eaton.com V7-T3-157
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

NO contact closes before corresponding NC contact opens —
supplied as NO/NC sets of two cartridges. Insert letter S after
relay type designation in listed catalog number. Example:
AR402AS. Specify the number of sets required: S for one set
and S2 for two sets.
S or
S2 1
—
V7-T3-160 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—February 2014 www.eaton.com
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3.7 Control Relays and Timers
Machine Tool Relays
Technical Data and Specifications
General
Contact Ratings—600 Vac Cartridge NEMA A600
Maximum Current Maximum VA
Volts Cont. Make Break Make Break
120 10 60 6 7200 720
240 10 30 3 7200 720
480 10 15 1.5 7200 720
600 10 12 1.2 7200 720
DC Cartridges—NEMA P600
Maximum Current Maximum VA
Volts Continuous
Make or
Break
Make or
Break
125 5 1.10 138
250 5 0.55 138
600 5 0.20 138
Resistive Rating
125 Vdc 3A
250 Vdc 1.5A
Coil Power Requirements
AC 96 VA open, 14 VA closed
DC 14 watts open, 250V max.
Voltage AR Relays ARD Relays
Pickup voltage (max.) 85% 65%